
MX Prestige Mantova MX1 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 253 PANCAR J. 1:51.265
Migliore

1 2:05.596 + 14.331 10:44:28.193

2 1:53.093 + 01.828 10:46:21.286

3 2:27.050 + 35.785 10:48:48.336

4 1:52.964 + 01.699 10:50:41.300

5 2:26.213 + 34.948 10:53:07.513

6 1:51.265 --------- 10:54:58.778

 Po. 2 - # 577 GIFTING I. + 01.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.625 + 16.995 10:44:37.844

2 2:13.070 + 20.440 10:46:50.914

3 2:28.272 + 35.642 10:49:19.186

4 2:18.617 + 25.987 10:51:37.803

5 2:11.822 + 19.192 10:53:49.625

6 1:52.630 --------- 10:55:42.255

 Po. 3 - # 223 TROPEPE G. + 01.869
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.058 + 05.924 10:44:07.154

2 2:32.302 + 39.168 10:46:39.456

3 1:55.048 + 01.914 10:48:34.504

4 2:29.983 + 36.849 10:51:04.487

5 1:53.134 --------- 10:52:57.621

6 2:32.136 + 39.002 10:55:29.757

 Po. 4 - # 228 SCUTERI E. + 02.006
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.280 + 05.009 10:44:24.497

2 2:17.131 + 23.860 10:46:41.628

3 1:54.507 + 01.236 10:48:36.135

4 2:42.013 + 48.742 10:51:18.148

5 1:53.271 --------- 10:53:11.419

6 2:44.864 + 51.593 10:55:56.283

 Po. 5 - # 128 MONTICELLI I. + 02.171
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.302 + 01.866 10:44:10.731

2 2:13.732 + 20.296 10:46:24.463

3 2:13.441 + 20.005 10:48:37.904

4 1:53.436 --------- 10:50:31.340

5 2:19.731 + 26.295 10:52:51.071

 Po. 6 - # 77 LUPINO A. + 02.656
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.576 + 04.655 10:44:03.418

2 1:57.874 + 03.953 10:46:01.292

3 1:58.883 + 04.962 10:48:00.175

4 2:01.133 + 07.212 10:50:01.308

5 2:07.609 + 13.688 10:52:08.917

6 1:53.921 --------- 10:54:02.838

 Po. 7 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. + 03.168
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.170 + 16.737 10:44:46.281

2 1:56.711 + 02.278 10:46:42.992

3 2:25.011 + 30.578 10:49:08.003

4 3:32.836 + 1:38.403 10:52:40.839

5 1:54.433 --------- 10:54:35.272

 Po. 8 - # 161 OSTLUND A. + 03.307
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.275 + 07.703 10:44:42.413

2 2:15.317 + 20.745 10:46:57.730

3 2:23.425 + 28.853 10:49:21.155

4 1:54.572 --------- 10:51:15.727

5 2:16.147 + 21.575 10:53:31.874

6 1:55.562 + 00.990 10:55:27.436

 Po. 9 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. + 03.812
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.978 + 02.901 10:44:30.461

2 1:57.038 + 01.961 10:46:27.499

3 2:47.556 + 52.479 10:49:15.055

4 1:56.225 + 01.148 10:51:11.280

5 2:13.107 + 18.030 10:53:24.387

6 1:55.077 --------- 10:55:19.464

 Po. 10 - # 771 CROCI S. + 03.832
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.345 + 02.248 10:44:14.366

2 2:17.267 + 22.170 10:46:31.633

3 1:56.946 + 01.849 10:48:28.579

4 4:07.738 + 2:12.641 10:52:36.317

5 1:55.097 --------- 10:54:31.414

 Po. 11 - # 60 NAGY A. + 04.416
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.433 + 56.752 10:45:55.488

2 1:57.139 + 01.458 10:47:52.627

3 2:06.865 + 11.184 10:49:59.492

4 1:55.681 --------- 10:51:55.173

5 2:17.745 + 22.064 10:54:12.918

6 1:56.565 + 00.884 10:56:09.483

 Po. 12 - # 85 SOUBEYRAS C. + 04.424
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.527 + 02.838 10:44:17.256

2 2:00.426 + 04.737 10:46:17.682

3 3:33.377 + 1:37.688 10:49:51.059

4 1:56.449 + 00.760 10:51:47.508

5 1:55.689 --------- 10:53:43.197

6 2:49.444 + 53.755 10:56:32.641

 Po. 13 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 04.441
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.148 + 07.442 10:44:44.260

2 1:58.355 + 02.649 10:46:42.615

3 1:56.097 + 00.391 10:48:38.712

4 2:13.807 + 18.101 10:50:52.519

5 1:55.706 --------- 10:52:48.225

6 3:23.804 + 1:28.098 10:56:12.029

 Po. 14 - # 430 CHARLIER C. + 04.676
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.466 + 02.525 10:44:29.351

2 1:55.987 + 00.046 10:46:25.338

3 2:40.239 + 44.298 10:49:05.577

4 2:21.035 + 25.094 10:51:26.612

5 1:55.941 --------- 10:53:22.553

6 3:40.450 + 1:44.509 10:57:03.003

 Po. 15 - # 644 GUARISE I. + 04.852
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.261 + 06.144 10:44:40.914

2 2:12.524 + 16.407 10:46:53.438

3 1:56.378 + 00.261 10:48:49.816

4 2:29.784 + 33.667 10:51:19.600

5 1:56.117 --------- 10:53:15.717

6 2:32.429 + 36.312 10:55:48.146

 Po. 16 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T.+ 05.277
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.754 + 24.212 10:44:58.510

2 2:14.129 + 17.587 10:47:12.639

3 1:57.183 + 00.641 10:49:09.822

4 2:32.010 + 35.468 10:51:41.832

5 2:11.775 + 15.233 10:53:53.607

6 1:56.542 --------- 10:55:50.149

 Po. 17 - # 537 HELLRIGL F. + 05.557
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.984 + 05.162 10:45:39.870

2 2:10.038 + 13.216 10:47:49.908

3 2:05.114 + 08.292 10:49:55.022

4 2:02.361 + 05.539 10:51:57.383

5 2:42.589 + 45.767 10:54:39.972

6 1:56.822 --------- 10:56:36.794

 Po. 18 - # 2 BORZ L. + 05.737
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.112 + 14.110 10:45:11.602

2 1:57.532 + 00.530 10:47:09.134

3 1:59.961 + 02.959 10:49:09.095

4 3:32.385 + 1:35.383 10:52:41.480

5 1:57.002 --------- 10:54:38.482

6 1:57.776 + 00.774 10:56:36.258

 Po. 19 - # 499 ALBERIO E. + 05.988
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.540 + 17.287 10:44:51.301

2 2:15.890 + 18.637 10:47:07.191

3 2:37.750 + 40.497 10:49:44.941

4 1:57.605 + 00.352 10:51:42.546

5 2:23.466 + 26.213 10:54:06.012

6 1:57.253 --------- 10:56:03.265

 Po. 20 - # 43 DE BORTOLI D. + 06.234
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.628 + 03.129 10:44:47.966

2 1:57.499 --------- 10:46:45.465

3 2:46.052 + 48.553 10:49:31.517

4 4:10.638 + 2:13.139 10:53:42.155

5 2:13.225 + 15.726 10:55:55.380

 Po. 21 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 06.253
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.728 + 12.210 10:44:54.308

2 1:57.566 + 00.048 10:46:51.874

3 2:42.937 + 45.419 10:49:34.811

4 1:57.518 --------- 10:51:32.329

5 3:40.524 + 1:43.006 10:55:12.853

Fastest lap: 1:51.265 
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MX Prestige Mantova MX1 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 22 - # 949 CONTESSI A. + 06.301
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.494 + 06.928 10:44:55.269

2 1:59.321 + 01.755 10:46:54.590

3 2:00.432 + 02.866 10:48:55.022

4 1:58.559 + 00.993 10:50:53.581

5 2:32.291 + 34.725 10:53:25.872

6 1:57.566 --------- 10:55:23.438

 Po. 23 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 06.306
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.063 + 20.492 10:45:27.117

2 2:26.895 + 29.324 10:47:54.012

3 1:59.106 + 01.535 10:49:53.118

4 2:23.280 + 25.709 10:52:16.398

5 1:57.571 --------- 10:54:13.969

6 2:52.099 + 54.528 10:57:06.068

 Po. 24 - # 374 OTERI G. + 06.416
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.908 + 03.227 10:45:04.508

2 2:27.864 + 30.183 10:47:32.372

3 2:13.674 + 15.993 10:49:46.046

4 1:57.681 --------- 10:51:43.727

5 2:23.569 + 25.888 10:54:07.296

 Po. 25 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 07.112
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.915 + 05.538 10:45:02.250

2 2:00.939 + 02.562 10:47:03.189

3 2:21.710 + 23.333 10:49:24.899

4 1:58.377 --------- 10:51:23.276

5 2:26.935 + 28.558 10:53:50.211

6 2:19.094 + 20.717 10:56:09.305

 Po. 26 - # 46 RECCHIA N. + 07.281
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.364 + 00.818 10:45:32.042

2 2:37.921 + 39.375 10:48:09.963

3 1:58.546 --------- 10:50:08.509

4 3:52.850 + 1:54.304 10:54:01.359

5 2:13.215 + 14.669 10:56:14.574

 Po. 27 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 07.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.113 + 12.333 10:45:00.212

2 2:00.288 + 01.508 10:47:00.500

3 2:00.345 + 01.565 10:49:00.845

4 1:58.780 --------- 10:50:59.625

5 2:38.225 + 39.445 10:53:37.850

6 1:59.306 + 00.526 10:55:37.156

 Po. 28 - # 760 BENDER N. + 07.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.587 + 21.381 10:45:25.895

2 2:02.960 + 03.754 10:47:28.855

3 2:00.474 + 01.268 10:49:29.329

4 1:59.810 + 00.604 10:51:29.139

5 1:59.206 --------- 10:53:28.345

6 2:05.856 + 06.650 10:55:34.201

 Po. 29 - # 202 DI BIASE L. + 08.229
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.921 + 13.427 10:45:23.227

2 2:13.200 + 13.706 10:47:36.427

3 2:01.794 + 02.300 10:49:38.221

4 2:32.541 + 33.047 10:52:10.762

5 1:59.494 --------- 10:54:10.256

6 2:36.499 + 37.005 10:56:46.755

 Po. 30 - # 41 SCHIOCHET A. + 08.671
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.184 + 01.248 10:45:29.347

2 2:32.013 + 32.077 10:48:01.360

3 2:00.685 + 00.749 10:50:02.045

4 2:22.068 + 22.132 10:52:24.113

5 1:59.936 --------- 10:54:24.049

6 2:26.811 + 26.875 10:56:50.860

 Po. 31 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 08.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.982 + 30.947 10:45:38.927

2 2:01.476 + 01.441 10:47:40.403

3 2:19.650 + 19.615 10:50:00.053

4 2:00.035 --------- 10:52:00.088

5 3:09.855 + 1:09.820 10:55:09.943

 Po. 32 - # 198 LAGAREN E. + 09.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.183 + 02.898 10:44:56.595

2 2:00.546 + 00.261 10:46:57.141

3 2:00.285 --------- 10:48:57.426

4 2:30.805 + 30.520 10:51:28.231

5 2:11.164 + 10.879 10:53:39.395

6 2:12.591 + 12.306 10:55:51.986

 Po. 33 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 09.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.509 + 12.215 10:45:16.922

2 2:00.294 --------- 10:47:17.216

3 2:01.495 + 01.201 10:49:18.711

4 2:33.059 + 32.765 10:51:51.770

5 2:07.729 + 07.435 10:53:59.499

6 2:01.155 + 00.861 10:56:00.654

 Po. 34 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 09.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.487 + 19.055 10:45:31.600

2 2:01.618 + 01.186 10:47:33.218

3 2:37.991 + 37.559 10:50:11.209

4 2:00.432 --------- 10:52:11.641

5 3:56.867 + 1:56.435 10:56:08.508

 Po. 35 - # 210 MNUK R. + 09.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.957 + 05.325 10:45:20.968

2 2:02.563 + 01.931 10:47:23.531

3 2:16.643 + 16.011 10:49:40.174

4 2:00.632 --------- 10:51:40.806

5 2:16.075 + 15.443 10:53:56.881

6 2:03.458 + 02.826 10:56:00.339

 Po. 36 - # 188 RONCAGLIA M. + 09.665
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.381 + 01.451 10:45:08.449

2 2:55.312 + 54.382 10:48:03.761

3 2:00.930 --------- 10:50:04.691

4 2:47.463 + 46.533 10:52:52.154

5 2:21.370 + 20.440 10:55:13.524

 Po. 37 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 09.808
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.850 + 21.777 10:45:19.217

2 2:01.073 --------- 10:47:20.290

3 2:17.409 + 16.336 10:49:37.699

4 2:01.512 + 00.439 10:51:39.211

5 2:15.827 + 14.754 10:53:55.038

6 2:02.037 + 00.964 10:55:57.075

 Po. 38 - # 338 CODA C. + 10.519
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.892 + 05.108 10:45:13.717

2 2:01.784 --------- 10:47:15.501

 Po. 39 - # 343 PIERFEDERICI M.+ 11.366
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.415 + 26.784 10:45:43.617

2 2:02.631 --------- 10:47:46.248

3 3:19.559 + 1:16.928 10:51:05.807

4 2:07.314 + 04.683 10:53:13.121

5 2:19.855 + 17.224 10:55:32.976

 Po. 40 - # 270 APOLLONI M. + 13.671
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.558 + 06.622 10:45:28.505

2 2:11.139 + 06.203 10:47:39.644

3 2:12.190 + 07.254 10:49:51.834

4 2:04.936 --------- 10:51:56.770

5 3:08.343 + 1:03.407 10:55:05.113

Fastest lap: 1:51.265 
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